Judicial Conduct Commissioner
Consultants

Year

2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18

OFFICIAL: Sensitive

Consultant

No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.
No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.
No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.
No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.
No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.
No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.

Purpose of Consultancy

Total $



	jcc-annual-report-data-consulta

