OFFICIAL: Sensitive

Judicial Conduct Commissioner Consultants

Year	Consultant	Purpose of Consultancy	Total \$
2022-23	No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.		
2021-22	No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.		
2020-21	No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.		
2019-20	No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.		
2018-19	No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.		
2017-18	No consultants were engaged during this reporting period.		